PAGE5
A
DIRECTIONAL CONTROLS
SOLTECH
R
SOLENOID OPERATED DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVES
GRAPHICAL SYMBOLS
1) Example: Three switched position, spring centred(3C) with spool type "2", ordering code "3C2".

UNC BOLTS
(NORTH AMERICA)
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
GRAPHIC SYMBOL
3C3 3C43C2
Max. 202.5(7.97)
72.5(2.85) 65(2.56)
25
(0
.9
8)
50
(1
.9
7)
72
.5
(2
.8
5)
83
.5
(3
.2
9)
DIMENSIONS
Max. 228(8.98)
72.5(2.85) 77.5(3.05)
25
(0
.9
8)
50
(1
.9
7)
77
(3
.0
3)
88
(3
.4
6)
Item No. Part No. Quantity(PCs)
1 (05080102) 2
2 (05080404) 2
3 (05072903) 2
4 (05071409) 2
5 (05072601) 2
6 (05080103) 2
7 (05071501) 2
8 (05010701) 1
9 (06071001) 1
10 (05072603) 5
11 (05080402) 2
12 (05080402) 2
13 (05080402) 2
Item No. Part No. Quantity(PCs)
14 (05100501) 2
2' (05081107) 2
3' (05072901) 2
4' (06011701) 2
13' (05080402) 2
UNIT: M.M.(INCHES)
61.25(.41)
52.75(2.08)